
British Dressage - Sunday 14th May 2023

Judge - Sue Ollerenshaw 

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place
9.00 006 Connie Hassall 1924670 Cafre Supreme Echo 1948875 B 169 67.6

9.07 030 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 G wd

PM 1ST - Katie Hughes

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.16 006 Connie Hassall 1924670 Cafre Supreme Echo 1948875 B 154.5 64.37 1

9.23 030 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 G wd

9.30 007 Judy Nolan 190101 Furlongs Black Jack 60027 S 152.5 63.54 3

9.37 013 Charlie Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 B 150.5 62.70 2

9.44 025 Claire Davis 239399 Dijon V 1945334 S 158 65.83 2

9.51 001 Katie Hughes 225037 Marble Arch VIII 41665 S 159.5 66.45 1

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

10.00 013 Charlie Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 B 114 63.33 1

10.07 001 Katie Hughes 225037 Marble Arch VIII 41665 s 121.5 67.5 1

BREAK 

Class 1 - Prelim 15 Q

Class 2 - Prelim 19 Q

Class 3 - Prelim FSM



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

10.24 020 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 B 158.5 66.04

10.31 025 Claire Davis 239399 Dijon V 1945334 B 155 64.58

10.38 010 Samatha Bell 1919075 Coolings Mr Chips 1941212 B 139.5 58.12

10.45 019 Emily Davidson 1922746 Darcy VIII 1833007 B wd

10.52 017 Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950832 S 151 62.91

10.59 037 Samantha Morrison 168327 High Offley Cosmo G wd

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

11.08 019 Emily Davidson 1922746 Darcy VIII 1833007 B wd

11.15 037 Samantha Morrison 168327 High Offley Cosmo G wd

11.22 021 Nicolah Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 S 169 65 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place
11.31 002 Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit 1735681 B 109.5 60.83 1

BREAK

PM 1ST - Danielle Hardwick

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

11.48 024 Suzie Waterfall 245941 Gilliano 1933336 S 200 68.97 1

11.55 008 Emily Bailey 1611413 Don Romance 1734013 B 188 64.83 3

12.02 015 Annabelle Wesley 1917376 Armada Dyffryncothi Bridget 1430766 B 197.5 68.10 1

12.09 016 Cathy Taylor 1917482 Ice Age 1937023 S 198 68.28 2

12.16 018 Donna Alexandra Dollar I S wd wd

12.23 028 Danielle Hardwick 358894 Love Actually Wins MFS 1945804 G 206 71.03 1

12.30 031 Ellen Evans 1510039 Wrekin Jack 340537 B 198.5 65.34 2

12.44 032 Alex Calder 40525 Isle Belle 1939350 S wd wd

BREAK JUDGE CHANGE - Donn Collins

Class 7 - Elementary 43

Class 4 - Novice 23

Class 5 - Novice 39 Q

Class 6 - Novice FSM  Q



PM 1ST - Cathy Taylor

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

1.00 009 Evelyn Roadway 1914188 Tayro 1934727 B WD

1.08 008 Emily Bailey 1611413 Don Romance 1734013 B 233 68.53 1

1.15 015 Annabelle Wesley 1917376 Armada Dyffryncothi Bridget 1430766 B 224 65.88 3

1.22 016 Cathy Taylor 1917482 Ice Age 1937023 S 138 70 1

1.29 018 Donna Alexandra Dollar I S wd

1.36 028 Danielle Hardwick 358894 Love Actually Wins MFS 1945804 G 137 69.71 1

1.43 031 Ellen Evans 1510039 Wrekin Jack 340537 B 117.5 66.91 2

1.50 034 Ros Tate 297402 Targa Florio 1833101 S wd

1.57 038 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Torero Del Lago 1950600 B 201.5 59.26

2.04 011 Amanda Chatfield 287300 Kingsclough Masquerade 1431232 S 219.5 64.55 2

Class 9 - Elementary FSM  Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

2.13 032 Alex Calder 40525 Isle Belle 1939350 S WD

2.20 002 Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit 1735681 B 168 64.61 2

2.27 029 Nadine Murray 309419 Retyn Burlington Bertie 1934587 B 178 68.46 1

BREAK 

Class 10 - Medium 61 PM 1ST - Anna Tomlinson

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

2.44 038 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Torero Del Lago 1950600 B 171 58.96

2.52 036 Kate Ebrey 400264 George II 56265 B 188 64.82 1

3.00 004 Emma Rarity 239313 Derriamo 1938368 B 187 64.48 2

3.08 005 Anna Tomlinson 141446 Bernwode Brahms 1933608 S 190.5 65.68 1

3.16 012 Karen Millington 1611956 Immortal Pinon 1633905 B 175 60.34 3

Class 8 - Elementary 53 Q



Class 11 - Medium 73Q PM 1ST - Alexzandra Houldcroft

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.25 004 Emma Rarity 239313 Derriamo 1938368 B 210.5 61.91 1

3.33 005 Anna Tomlinson 141446 Bernwode Brahms 1933608 S 225 66.17 3

3.41 012 Karen Millington 1611956 Immortal Pinon 1633905 B 208 61.17 2

3.49 014 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Olympia R 1733816 S 227 66.76 2

3.57 037 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 S 230 67.65 1

4.04 039 Guy Reynolds 322199 MSL Samba Star 1936080 S 223 65.59

Class 12 - Medium FSM  Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.13 011 Amanda Chatfield 287300 Kingsclough Masquerade 1431232 B 197 65.66 1

4.21 027 Jaine Bailey Lee 87181 Ringway Diamond Geezer 1941245 S 200 66.66 1

BREAK 

Class 13 - Advanced Medium 85

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place
4.38 014 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Olympia R 1733816 S 223 65.59 3

4.46 003 Jade Clake 375454 Honesto 1932108 H/C 166.5 60

4.54 022 Isabelle Maughan 1414562 Coco Chanel II 1734719 S 229.5 67.5 2

5.02 023 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 B 211.5 62.2 1

5.10 033 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 S 233.5 68.67 1

Class 14 - Advanced Medium 92Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

5.19 003 Jade Clake 375454 Honesto 1932108 H/C 238 64.32

5.27 022 Isabelle Maughan 1414562 Coco Chanel II 1734719 S 247.5 66.89 1

5.35 023 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 B 224 60.54 1

5.43 033 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 S 245 66.21 2

Class 15 - Advanced Medium FSM Q



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

5.52 026 Jaine Bailey Lee 87181 Red Condors Shadow 1734413 G 197.5 65.83 1

6.00 037 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 B 202.5 67.5 1



 




